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 5 20162 BRONDBY  3District 106 A  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 20164 COPENHAGEN  3District 106 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 20170 COPENHAGEN VALBY  1District 106 A  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 20171 COPENHAGEN OSTERBRO  1District 106 A  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 20172 DRAGOR  4District 106 A  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 20174 HASLEV  0District 106 A  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 20175 FUGLEBJERG  0District 106 A  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 20177 GREVE  0District 106 A  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 20179 NAESTVED HERLUFSHOLM  0District 106 A  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 20180 HVIDOVRE  6District 106 A  2  2  14 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 7 20181 KASTRUP TARNBY  0District 106 A  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 20182 KOGE  0District 106 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 20183 KORSOR  3District 106 A  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 20184 MARIBO  0District 106 A  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 20185 MON  0District 106 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 20186 NAESTVED  1District 106 A  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 20187 NAKSKOV  0District 106 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 20188 NYKOBING  4District 106 A  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 20190 RONNE  5District 106 A  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 20191 RINGSTED  1District 106 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 20192 SAKSKOBING  0District 106 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 20193 SLAGELSE  0District 106 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 20194 SORO  0District 106 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 20195 SOLROD  0District 106 A  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 20196 STEVNS  2District 106 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 20197 SYDFALSTER  0District 106 A  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 20199 ISHØJ  1District 106 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 20200 TUNE  4District 106 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 11 20201 VALLENSBAEK  0District 106 A  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 20203 VORDINGBORG  2District 106 A  1  1  8 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 25 20302 HELLERUP  8District 106 A  7  7  33 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 19 20304 HALSNAES  0District 106 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 20306 EYSTUROY  0District 106 A  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 20309 HERLEV  0District 106 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 20314 FREDERIKSBORG  2District 106 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 20315 GRIBSKOV  3District 106 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 20322 ODSHERRED  4District 106 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 20326 SOLLEROD  2District 106 A  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 20327 GLADSAXE  5District 106 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 20328 EGEDAL  0District 106 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 20330 TORSHAVN  1District 106 A  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 20331 FURESO  1District 106 A  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 20333 VIRUM  2District 106 A  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 28230 KALUNDBORG  2District 106 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 30889 RINGSTED KNUD LAVARD  1District 106 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 31573 PRAESTO FLADSA  0District 106 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 31574 RAMSO  1District 106 A  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 32819 SUSA  9District 106 A  2  2  19 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 8 34314 ALLERØD  1District 106 A  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 34464 SKAELSKOR  0District 106 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 35078 KLAKSVIK  0District 106 A  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 35216 NUUK  3District 106 A  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 35602 KARLSLUNDE  0District 106 A  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 36589 DIANALUND  0District 106 A  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 37547 SVINNINGE  0District 106 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 37848 LANGEBAEK  0District 106 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 23 38332 HONG  0District 106 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 44864 TOLLOSE  2District 106 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 45791 VAGAR  0District 106 A  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 46059 NORRE ALSLEV  4District 106 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 46061 ILULISSAT JACOBSHAVN  4District 106 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 46168 SUDUROY  0District 106 A  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 47433 QAQORTOQ  4District 106 A  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 48545 SISIMIUT  0District 106 A  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 49839 LEJRE  0District 106 A  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 50090 JERNLOSE  6District 106 A  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 51143 DRAGSHOLM  0District 106 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 51415 AMMASSALIK  1District 106 A  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 58384 JYLLINGE  0District 106 A  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 58393 NYSTED  2District 106 A  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 59798 SYDLOLLAND  8District 106 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 64250 HEDELAND  5District 106 A  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 107009 ROSKILDE ABSALON  4District 106 A  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 108469 LILJAN TÓRSHAVN  11District 106 A  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 120273 Tindur Skarvanes  17District 106 A  12  12  36 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 912  1,066 154
 75

 28  28  0  0  023 5  0  0
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